_15th August

Tuesday

- Youth Day

CIBMRD
: Activity Planner- 2025-26
August
Date Day ‘|Activity Actual Activity 4
4th Aug. Monday Commensement of classes of BBA sem-3 & 5
8th Aug. Friday Submission of SIP report
11th Monday SIP presentation of BBA
12th Aug. |Tuesday SIP presentation of MBA
International
12th Aug. (1.30 onwards) Reel Making Competmon

_Independence day

Thursday

Thursday

18th Aug. [Monday commensement of classes of MBA sem-3
19th Aug. |Tuesday Dahi Handi Competition
Sadbhavana
20th Aug. |Wednesday Diwas Street play
World

Entrepreneurs
day

Shark Tank

7 Inucti of MA sem- 1 ‘

Traditional Day

National

Traditional sports / Honouring of Sport

th Sept. )

29th Aug. |Friday Sport day persons / Ganesh Visargan
30 th Aug. Saturda Formation of Clubs/ Mentor -mentee meeting
September

_2st Sept. 7

Saturday

1 Teachers d

commensement of classes of MBA sem- 1

Teachers day celebration/ industry mentoring

8th Sept.  |Monday Guide allotment for Final project
' Workshop on how to make synopsis for MBA

12th Sept. [Friday sem-3 & BBA sem-5

2nd week BBA induction

13th Sept. [Saturday Gyan Ganga(Alumni Talk) /Club formation
15th of Sept. [Monday _Inaguration of value added courses

17th Sept.  |Wed Intercollegiate SIP competition
3rd week of

Sept. Freshers (MBA +BBA)
20th Sept. |Saturday club 1 activity/Industrial Mentoring




24th ept.

_ day of peace-

International

social pro;ect( UHV) collage/poster makme{
' . competition .
Garba competition

Navratri
27th Sept. |Saturday club 2 activity/ Mentor -mentee meeting
30th Sept. |Thursday Submission of Ssynopsis

. Thursday

 Gandhi
ayanti- non

»toer

Swatchata abhlyan

20th Oct.-25th

_ voilance day ,
Intercolleglate competition on 'Waste land to
Merry land' ( student will showcase their idea
on transforming waste into wonderful through
meaning ful display )workshop on waste
World habit/ management for society / use of bicycle,
3rd Oct.  |Friday nature day public transport , no private vehicale
4th Oct.  |Saturday Club3 activity/ Industrial Mentoring
: International
11-Oct-23  [Saturday Girl child Girl safety
11-Oct-23  [Saturday Movie Session
13th Oct. -17
; Oct. Sessional Exam of BBA
17th Sept. Sports competitions
17th Sept. AIMS Webinar
Diwali celebration / Dance, Fashion show
18th Oct. [Saturday competition
18th Oct.  |Saturday

November

yan GangAlumni Talk)

Industry Academia Meet -AIMS, NHRD/
IstNov  [Saturday Industrial Mentoring
1st week Remedial classes of BBA
8th Nov. |[Saturday Industrial Mentoring
Visit to orphanage ' Joy of giving', ( Donate
14th Nov. Childern's Day something to under privilaged children
15th Nov. |[Saturday Gyan Ganga(Alumni Talk)
2nd Week
Last week MBA sessional Exam
22nd Nov. |Saturday Mentor-Mentee Meeting
26th Nov. Constitution day
29th Nov. Saturday [Paper presentation for students
' ‘December
1st Dec. Monday Commencement of Even semester of BBA
6th Dec Saturday Laksh( Business plan Competition )




2nd week Remedial classes of MBA
Human right's
10th Wed. Day Social Project
13th Dec. Saturday Mock GD & PI
20th Dec Saturday Industrial Mentoring
27th Dec. Saturday Gyan Ganga/Mentor -Mente€ meeting
3rd week FDP (AIMS)
January
1st week WIP of MBA sem-1
5th Jan Monday Commensement of MBA even semester
16-17 jan Intercollegiate cultural competition
20-24 jan excursion tour
26th Jan Independence day
February
7th feb Saturday Union Budget analysis / Industrial Mentoring
2nd week Conference (CIMC)
12th Thu Workshop on data analysis
14th Saturday Club -1 activity/ Gyan Ganga
3rd week CPL ( Intercollegiate Cricket competiton)
28th Saturday Club-2 activity
March
7th March | saturday Movie session
8th March Women's day
2nd week Sessional Exam of BBA
14th Gyan Ganga(Alumni talk)/ club -3 activity
21st March Club-4 activity / Industrial Mentoring
28th Mentor Mentee meeting
| April
4th Saturday Social activity
10th Friday Project suubmission of MBA
11th Saturday Gyan Ganga(Alumni talk)/ club activity
Club activity/ Ind Saturday Industrial Mentoring
20--29 Sessional Exam of MBA
May
1st week | Specialisation selection Workshop

2nd week onwards

University Exams

Last week

SIP allotment

A

/_




